Position Other Positions Held

Associate Eng-Civil

Senior Civil Engineer

Deputy Director

Asst Deputy Director

Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Eng-Civil

Motor Sweeper Supervisor
Program Manager

Associate Eng-Civil

Plant Process Cntrl Electrician
Program Manager

Asst Eng-Civil

Plant Process Cntrl Supervisor
Public Works Supervisor
Project Officer 2

Public Works Supervisor

Asst Deputy Director

Public Works Supt

Associate Eng-Civil

Senior Planner

Public Works Supervisor
Associate Eng-Civil

Asst Eng-Civil

Plant Process Cntrl Electrician
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Storm Water Environmental
Specialist 3

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department Total Wages

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$165,804
$164,513
$161,458
$136,224
$132,620
$131,386
$130,310
$123,148
$122,253
$118,435
$118,265
$117,069
$116,025
$115,701
$115,681
$114,528
$112,857
$111,121
$107,477
$107,314
$106,800
$106,683
$105,201
$103,895
$103,435
$103,401
$102,597
$102,473
$101,187

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,953
$23,455
$24,528
$39,933
$18,978
$12,071

$7,837
$39,796
$29,118
$11,611
$37,242
$10,016
$17,388
$17,742
$25,929
$14,225
$20,294
$15,060
$15,650
$24,162
$25,249

$8,912
$22,461
$13,126

$5,585
$24,693
$23,680
$17,831
$14,215



Storm Water Environmental
Specialist 3

Public Works Supt

Plant Process Cntrl Electrician
Senior Planner

Motor Sweeper Operations
Asst Eng-Civil

Storm Water Compliance
Manager

Public Works Supervisor
Motor Sweeper Operations
Motor Sweeper Operations

Storm Water Compliance
Manager

Senior Planner

Supervisor Storm Water
Inspector

Storm Water Inspector 2
Motor Sweeper Supervisor
Associate Planner

Development Project Manager
3

Equip Tech 2

Storm Water Environmental
Specialist 2

Utility Worker 2

Associate Eng-Civil

Motor Sweeper Operations
Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Equip Tech 2

Storm Water Inspector 2

Associate Planner

San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$100,878

$99,280
$98,543
$97,711
$97,397
$94,597
$94,370

$94,066
$93,700
$93,587
$92,746

$92,248
$91,198

$90,023
$89,071
$88,861
$88,580

$88,185
$88,095

$88,021
$87,050
$85,841
$85,588
$85,046
$84,961
$84,773
$84,424

$8,229

$22,014
$10,008
$22,081
$15,669
$15,979
$16,488

$24,934
$18,524

$9,636
$31,470

$13,987
$22,130

$13,007

$9,531
$14,446
$33,245

$18,410
$13,666

$16,234
$32,405
$27,496
$32,124

$7,937
$10,224

$6,759
$17,733



Storm Water Compliance
Manager

Storm Water Environmental
Specialist 2

Asst Eng-Civil

Equip Tech 2

Storm Water Inspector 3
Project Officer 1
Associate Eng-Civil
Equip Tech 1

Storm Water Environmental
Specialist 2

Parking Enforcement
Supervisor

Motor Sweeper Operations
Senior Management Analyst
Associate Eng-Civil

Storm Water Inspector 3
Associate Planner

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Equip Operator 1

Cement Finisher

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Associate Planner

Motor Sweeper Operations
Cement Finisher

Equip Operator 1

Equip Operator 1

Utility Worker 2

Associate Planner

Storm Water Inspector 2
Utility Worker 2

Cement Finisher

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$83,181

$82,973

$82,498
$82,183
$82,047
$81,812
$81,471
$81,214
$81,166

$80,764

$80,763
$80,682
$79,420
$78,444
$78,239
$78,154
$77,729
$77,517
$77,459
$76,579
$75,931
$75,140
$74,562
$74,148
$73,080
$72,711
$72,517
$72,458
$72,233

$24,338

$14,113

$12,747
$18,038
$14,689
$17,878
$24,104
$19,747
$13,329

$23,780

$7,144
$12,743
$23,749
$12,105
$10,506

$6,059

$9,357
$21,989

$5,995
$19,069
$12,809

$6,630
$13,251
$17,279
$16,010
$14,491
$11,829
$18,988
$17,762



Utility Worker 2
Equip Operator 3

Storm Water Environmental
Specialist 2

Equip Operator 1

Motor Sweeper Operations
Heavy Truck Driver 2

Equip Tech 1

Heavy Truck Driver 2
Motor Sweeper Operations
Equip Tech 2

Public Works Supervisor
Motor Sweeper Operations

Equip Operations 1(Sewer
Maintenance Equip Operations)

Equip Operator 3

Heavy Truck Driver 2

Equip Operator 1

Associate Planner

Code Compliance Supervisor
Utility Supervisor

Heavy Truck Driver 2

Motor Sweeper Operations
Heavy Truck Driver 2

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Equip Operator 2

Utility Worker 2

Welder

Motor Sweeper Operations
Motor Sweeper Operations
Associate Management Analyst

Parking Enforcement Officer 2

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$71,733
$71,525
$71,435

$71,117
$70,880
$70,012
$69,965
$69,733
$69,261
$67,514
$67,165
$66,188
$66,156

$66,068
$65,671
$65,398
$65,294
$64,871
$64,416
$64,091
$64,038
$63,786
$63,652
$63,530
$62,895
$62,858
$62,456
$62,454
$61,229
$61,084

$5,717
$16,081
$23,572

$14,329
$12,964

$8,521
$11,104
$22,180
$15,908
$21,975
$23,568

$9,478
$18,897

$23,830

$5,158
$20,674
$13,111

$4,923
$16,076
$11,887
$10,263
$21,631
$11,422
$21,607

$8,066
$21,405

$4,862
$21,696
$20,915
$12,019



Heavy Truck Driver 2
Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Utility Worker 2

Utility Worker 2

Utility Worker 2
Administrative Aide 2
Motor Sweeper Operations
Utility Supervisor

Equip Operator 2

Asst Planner

Utility Worker 2

Heavy Truck Driver 2

Utility Worker 2

Equip Tech 1

Storm Water Inspector 1
Utility Worker 2

Utility Worker 1

Utility Worker 1

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Motor Sweeper Operations
Motor Sweeper Operations
Equip Operator 2

Heavy Truck Driver 2

Utility Worker 1

Utility Worker 2

Code Compliance Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Administrative Aide 2
Utility Worker 2

Utility Worker 1

Utility Worker 1

Utility Worker 2

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$61,075
$61,054
$60,973
$60,231
$60,089
$59,842
$59,609
$59,443
$59,345
$59,213
$58,897
$58,804
$58,598
$58,394
$58,153
$57,725
$56,678
$56,247
$56,070
$56,051
$55,793
$55,308
$55,099
$55,054
$54,661
$54,230
$54,179
$53,368
$52,930
$52,929
$52,888
$52,859

$12,072
$12,389
$6,172
$14,255
$6,099
$19,583
$4,599
$25,364
$17,779
$10,218
$9,823
$18,463
$12,440
$20,010
$10,621
$7,418
$19,546
$4,718
$6,869
$15,803
$13,981
$4,202
$21,624
$7,693
$12,710
$10,910
$16,250
$12,244
$19,708
$9,958
$3,979
$3,977



Utility Worker 2

Field Rep

Utility Worker 1

Storm Water Inspector 1
Motor Sweeper Operations
Utility Worker 2

Motor Sweeper Operations
Storm Water Inspector 1
Laborer

Equip Operator 2

Public Works Supervisor
Code Compliance Officer
Code Compliance Officer
Utility Worker 1

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Utility Worker 1

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Heavy Truck Driver 2
Laborer

Clerical Asst 2

Utility Worker 1

Public Info Clerk

Account Clerk

Laborer

Parking Enforcement Officer 1
Field Rep

Public Info Clerk

Equip Operator 1

Payroll Spec 2

Utility Worker 1

Code Compliance Officer

Management Trainee

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$52,041
$52,039
$51,745
$51,377
$50,802
$50,350
$50,245
$49,871
$49,845
$48,976
$48,738
$48,667
$48,296
$47,370
$46,684
$46,671
$46,449
$46,282
$44,648
$43,826
$43,568
$43,215
$43,208
$43,047
$42,853
$42,763
$40,728
$39,481
$39,379
$39,204
$39,203
$37,530

$12,662
$6,426
$5,620
$11,712
$17,316
$18,337
$12,799
$21,022
$3,945
$20,265
$26,774
$20,913
$9,580
$6,790
$17,865
$15,662
$21,194
$16,574
$11,033
$2,967
$12,667
$11,511
$4,138
$10,397
$17,533
$17,572
$13,472
$9,286
$16,390
$15,702
$2,685
$8,385



Laborer

Utility Worker 1
Equip Tech 1

Equip Operator 3
Laborer

Equip Operator 1
Laborer

Heavy Truck Driver 2
Payroll Spec 2
Laborer
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Management Intern
Equip Tech 1

Management Intern

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water
Storm water

Storm water

$37,346
$36,764
$35,768
$35,516
$29,683
$29,232
$24,722
$23,953
$22,904
$22,104
$18,293
$17,648
$17,533
$16,962
$14,347
$13,564
$10,192

$8,413

$7,626

$7,441

$7,328

$6,797

$2,985

$1,821

$10,745
$16,370
$13,693
$17,454
$5,840
$20,402
$1,750
$16,575
$5,973
$6,206
$686
$666
$655
$636
$538
$509
$382
$315
$286
$279
$275
$255
$6,878
$68



