Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$165,804	\$23,953
Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego	Storm water	\$164,513	\$23,455
Deputy Director		San Diego	Storm water	\$161,458	\$24,528
Asst Deputy Director		San Diego	Storm water	\$136,224	\$39,933
Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego	Storm water	\$132,620	\$18,978
Associate Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$131,386	\$12,071
Motor Sweeper Supervisor		San Diego	Storm water	\$130,310	\$7,837
Program Manager		San Diego	Storm water	\$123,148	\$39,796
Associate Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$122,253	\$29,118
Plant Process Cntrl Electrician		San Diego	Storm water	\$118,435	\$11,611
Program Manager		San Diego	Storm water	\$118,265	\$37,242
Asst Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$117,069	\$10,016
Plant Process Cntrl Supervisor		San Diego	Storm water	\$116,025	\$17,388
Public Works Supervisor		San Diego	Storm water	\$115,701	\$17,742
Project Officer 2		San Diego	Storm water	\$115,681	\$25,929
Public Works Supervisor		San Diego	Storm water	\$114,528	\$14,225
Asst Deputy Director		San Diego	Storm water	\$112,857	\$20,294
Public Works Supt		San Diego	Storm water	\$111,121	\$15,060
Associate Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$107,477	\$15,650
Senior Planner		San Diego	Storm water	\$107,314	\$24,162
Public Works Supervisor		San Diego	Storm water	\$106,800	\$25,249
Associate Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$106,683	\$8,912
Asst Eng-Civil		San Diego	Storm water	\$105,201	\$22,461
Plant Process Cntrl Electrician		San Diego	Storm water	\$103,895	\$13,126
Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego	Storm water	\$103,435	\$5,585
Senior Planner		San Diego	Storm water	\$103,401	\$24,693
Senior Planner		San Diego	Storm water	\$102,597	\$23,680
Senior Planner		San Diego	Storm water	\$102,473	\$17,831
Storm Water Environmental Specialist 3		San Diego	Storm water	\$101,187	\$14,215

Storm Water Environmental Specialist 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$100,878	\$8,229
Public Works Supt	San Diego	Storm water	\$99,280	\$22,014
Plant Process Cntrl Electrician	San Diego	Storm water	\$98,543	\$10,008
Senior Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$97,711	\$22,081
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$97,397	\$15,669
Asst Eng-Civil	San Diego	Storm water	\$94,597	\$15,979
Storm Water Compliance Manager	San Diego	Storm water	\$94,370	\$16,488
Public Works Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$94,066	\$24,934
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$93,700	\$18,524
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$93,587	\$9,636
Storm Water Compliance Manager	San Diego	Storm water	\$92,746	\$31,470
Senior Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$92,248	\$13,987
Supervisor Storm Water Inspector	San Diego	Storm water	\$91,198	\$22,130
Storm Water Inspector 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$90,023	\$13,007
Motor Sweeper Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$89,071	\$9,531
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$88,861	\$14,446
Development Project Manager 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$88,580	\$33,245
Equip Tech 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$88,185	\$18,410
Storm Water Environmental Specialist 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$88,095	\$13,666
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$88,021	\$16,234
Associate Eng-Civil	San Diego	Storm water	\$87,050	\$32,405
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$85,841	\$27,496
Senior Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$85,588	\$32,124
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$85,046	\$7,937
Equip Tech 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$84,961	\$10,224
Storm Water Inspector 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$84,773	\$6,759
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$84,424	\$17,733

Storm Water Compliance Manager	San Diego	Storm water	\$83,181	\$24,338
Storm Water Environmental Specialist 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$82,973	\$14,113
Asst Eng-Civil	San Diego	Storm water	\$82,498	\$12,747
Equip Tech 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$82,183	\$18,038
Storm Water Inspector 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$82,047	\$14,689
Project Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$81,812	\$17,878
Associate Eng-Civil	San Diego	Storm water	\$81,471	\$24,104
Equip Tech 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$81,214	\$19,747
Storm Water Environmental Specialist 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$81,166	\$13,329
Parking Enforcement Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$80,764	\$23,780
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$80,763	\$7,144
Senior Management Analyst	San Diego	Storm water	\$80,682	\$12,743
Associate Eng-Civil	San Diego	Storm water	\$79,420	\$23,749
Storm Water Inspector 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$78,444	\$12,105
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$78,239	\$10,506
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$78,154	\$6,059
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$77,729	\$9,357
Cement Finisher	San Diego	Storm water	\$77,517	\$21,989
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$77,459	\$5,995
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$76,579	\$19,069
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$75,931	\$12,809
Cement Finisher	San Diego	Storm water	\$75,140	\$6,630
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$74,562	\$13,251
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$74,148	\$17,279
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$73,080	\$16,010
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$72,711	\$14,491
Storm Water Inspector 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$72,517	\$11,829
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$72,458	\$18,988
Cement Finisher	San Diego	Storm water	\$72,233	\$17,762

Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$71,733	\$5,717
Equip Operator 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$71,525	\$16,081
Storm Water Environmental Specialist 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$71,435	\$23,572
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$71,117	\$14,329
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$70,880	\$12,964
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$70,012	\$8,521
Equip Tech 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$69,965	\$11,104
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$69,733	\$22,180
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$69,261	\$15,908
Equip Tech 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$67,514	\$21,975
Public Works Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$67,165	\$23,568
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$66,188	\$9,478
Equip Operations 1(Sewer Maintenance Equip Operations)	San Diego	Storm water	\$66,156	\$18,897
Equip Operator 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$66,068	\$23,830
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$65,671	\$5,158
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$65,398	\$20,674
Associate Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$65,294	\$13,111
Code Compliance Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$64,871	\$4,923
Utility Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$64,416	\$16,076
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$64,091	\$11,887
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$64,038	\$10,263
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$63,786	\$21,631
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$63,652	\$11,422
Equip Operator 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$63,530	\$21,607
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$62,895	\$8,066
Welder	San Diego	Storm water	\$62,858	\$21,405
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$62,456	\$4,862
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$62,454	\$21,696
Associate Management Analyst	San Diego	Storm water	\$61,229	\$20,915
Parking Enforcement Officer 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$61,084	\$12,019

Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$61,075	\$12,072
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$61,054	\$12,389
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$60,973	\$6,172
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$60,231	\$14,255
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$60,089	\$6,099
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$59,842	\$19,583
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$59,609	\$4,599
Utility Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$59,443	\$25,364
Equip Operator 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$59,345	\$17,779
Asst Planner	San Diego	Storm water	\$59,213	\$10,218
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$58,897	\$9,823
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$58,804	\$18,463
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$58,598	\$12,440
Equip Tech 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$58,394	\$20,010
Storm Water Inspector 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$58,153	\$10,621
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$57,725	\$7,418
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$56,678	\$19,546
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$56,247	\$4,718
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$56,070	\$6,869
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$56,051	\$15,803
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$55,793	\$13,981
Equip Operator 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$55,308	\$4,202
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$55,099	\$21,624
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$55,054	\$7,693
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$54,661	\$12,710
Code Compliance Officer	San Diego	Storm water	\$54,230	\$10,910
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$54,179	\$16,250
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$53,368	\$12,244
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$52,930	\$19,708
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$52,929	\$9,958
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$52,888	\$3,979
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$52,859	\$3,977

Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$52,041	\$12,662
Field Rep	San Diego	Storm water	\$52,039	\$6,426
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$51,745	\$5,620
Storm Water Inspector 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$51,377	\$11,712
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$50,802	\$17,316
Utility Worker 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$50,350	\$18,337
Motor Sweeper Operations	San Diego	Storm water	\$50,245	\$12,799
Storm Water Inspector 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$49,871	\$21,022
Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$49,845	\$3,945
Equip Operator 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$48,976	\$20,265
Public Works Supervisor	San Diego	Storm water	\$48,738	\$26,774
Code Compliance Officer	San Diego	Storm water	\$48,667	\$20,913
Code Compliance Officer	San Diego	Storm water	\$48,296	\$9,580
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$47,370	\$6,790
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$46,684	\$17,865
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$46,671	\$15,662
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$46,449	\$21,194
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$46,282	\$16,574
Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$44,648	\$11,033
Clerical Asst 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$43,826	\$2,967
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$43,568	\$12,667
Public Info Clerk	San Diego	Storm water	\$43,215	\$11,511
Account Clerk	San Diego	Storm water	\$43,208	\$4,138
Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$43,047	\$10,397
Parking Enforcement Officer 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$42,853	\$17,533
Field Rep	San Diego	Storm water	\$42,763	\$17,572
Public Info Clerk	San Diego	Storm water	\$40,728	\$13,472
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$39,481	\$9,286
Payroll Spec 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$39,379	\$16,390
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$39,204	\$15,702
Code Compliance Officer	San Diego	Storm water	\$39,203	\$2,685
Management Trainee	San Diego	Storm water	\$37,530	\$8,385

Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$37,346	\$10,745
Utility Worker 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$36,764	\$16,370
Equip Tech 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$35,768	\$13,693
Equip Operator 3	San Diego	Storm water	\$35,516	\$17,454
Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$29,683	\$5,840
Equip Operator 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$29,232	\$20,402
Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$24,722	\$1,750
Heavy Truck Driver 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$23,953	\$16,575
Payroll Spec 2	San Diego	Storm water	\$22,904	\$5,973
Laborer	San Diego	Storm water	\$22,104	\$6,206
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$18,293	\$686
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$17,648	\$666
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$17,533	\$655
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$16,962	\$636
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$14,347	\$538
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$13,564	\$509
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$10,192	\$382
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$8,413	\$315
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$7,626	\$286
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$7,441	\$279
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$7,328	\$275
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$6,797	\$255
Equip Tech 1	San Diego	Storm water	\$2,985	\$6,878
Management Intern	San Diego	Storm water	\$1,821	\$68